Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
EKI-7428G-4X
EKI-7428G-4XP
Specifications

 � Other IPv4, IPv6, Modbus TCP, IXM
EKI-7428G-4X
Ordering Information
 � EKI-7428G-4X-AE 24GE+4 10G SFP L2 Managed Switch
 � EKI-7428G-4XP-AE 24GE+4 10G SFP L2 Managed PoE Switch
Panel Cut-out Dimensions (W x D x H): 441 x 196 x 44mm Panel Cut-out Dimensions (W x D x H): 441 x 270 x 44 mm
441 25.68
19
6.
2
44
.1
81
36
21
21
441
35
75
11
1
45
27
0
441 25.68
19
6.
2
44
.1
81
36
21
21
441
35
75
11
1
45
27
0
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Managed Ethernet Switches category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
RSP35-08033O6TT-SKKVYHHE2SXX.X  RED25-04002Z6TT-TDDZ9HPE2SXX.X  BRS20-8TX/2FX-SM  RSB20-0800S4S4TAABHH
MM20-S2S2T1T1SYHH  BRS40-24TX  RSP25-11003Z6TT-SCCZ9HPE2SXX.X  BRS40-16TX  RSP20-11003Z6TT-SK9V9HSE2AXX.X
58824  BRS20-8TX-EEC  RSP30-08033O6TT-SCCZ9HSE2AXX.X  RSP25-11003Z6ZT-TK9V9HHE2SXX.X  BRS30-16042T2T-
STCY99HHSEAXX.X  BRS20-4TX-HL  GRS103-22TX/4C-2HV-2A  RSPS25-06002Z6TT-TK9V9HPE2SXX.  MSP30-
16040ECVT99HHE2AXX.X.XX  BRS20-24TX  BRS30-1604OOOO-ETDY99HHSESXX.X  BRS30-1604OOOO-ETDZ99HHSEAXX.X
BRS40-8TX  BRS30-20TX/4SFP  1006191  2702324  2702328  2702329  2702333  2702653  2702969  2702331  2702652  2702323  2702330
2702970  2702666  2702665  2702327  2702326  GECKO 5TX  2891079  6GK5208-0BA00-2AB2  6GK5208-0BA00-2AC2  2891037  GECKO
4TX  EKI-5525I-AE  EKI-5526-AE  EKI-5526I-AE  EKI-5526I-MB-AE  EKI-5528I-AE